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2017-05-07 @ 13:33:20

Start Finish
04/05/2017 M Up to 49 kg & up to 54 kg   B -7  09:00  09:45

  A -8  09:45  10:30
04/05/2017 F Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg   A -6  11:45  12:30
04/05/2017 F Up to 50 kg   A -6  12:30  13:00
04/05/2017 M Up tp 59 kg   B -6  15:30  16:10

  A -6  16:10  16:45
04/05/2017 F Up to 55 kg   A -7  19:15  20:00
05/05/2017 M Up tp 65 kg   B -5  09:30  10:00

  A -6  10:00  10:35
05/05/2017 F Up to 61 kg   A -7  11:45  12:30
05/05/2017 M Up to 72 kg   B -5  16:30  17:00

  A -6  17:00  17:30
05/05/2017 F Up to 67 kg   A -4  18:30  18:55
06/05/2017 M Up to 80 kg   A -8  10:00  10:50
06/05/2017 F Up to 73 kg   A -7  11:45  12:30
06/05/2017 M Up to 88 kg   B -6  16:30  17:10

  A -6  17:10  17:45
06/05/2017 M Up tp 97 kg   B -5  18:30  19:05

  A -6  19:05  19:45
07/05/2017 M Up to 107 kg   B -6  10:00  10:40

  A -6  10:40  11:15
07/05/2017 M Over 107 kg   B -5  12:15  12:40

  A -5  12:40  13:15
07/05/2017 F Up to 79 kg & up to 86 kg   A -7  16:00  16:40
07/05/2017 F Over 86 kg   A -7  16:40  17:25

Day Gender Categories
Competition

SCHEDULE

Group
Division



2017-05-07 @ 13:35:50

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
1 EGY - Egypt 4 1 3 7 1
2 POL - Poland 1 2 1 2 2 2 2
3 CHI - Chile 2 1 2 1
4 BRA - Brazil 2 4 1 2 1 4 4
5 ALG - Algeria 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
6 HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1

AZE - Azerbaijan 1 2 1 2
MEX - Mexico 1 1 1 1 2

9 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1
ESP - Spain 1 1
MGL - Mongolia 1 1

12 UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1 1 1
MDA - Moldova 1 1
IRQ - Iraq 1 1
ITA - Italy 1 1
SRB - Serbia 1 1
KOR - Korea 1 1
ARM - Armenia 1 1

19 FIN - Finland 2 2
UKR - Ukraine 1 1
UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1
ARG - Argentina 1 1

20

MEDAL STANDING SENIOR

Women Men Total

7

10

13



2017-05-07 @ 13:36:14

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2
BRA - Brazil 1 1 2

3 HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1
IRL - Ireland 1 1
LTU - Lithuania 1 1
CHI - Chile 1 1
ARG - Argentina 1 1
KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1

9 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1

MEDAL STANDING JUNIOR

7

Women Men Total

1

4



2017-05-07 @ 13:34:45

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT
GOLD TUNKEL Nador HUN 156
SILVER BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed ALG 137
BRONZE MAMMADOV Parvin AZE 131
GOLD ABDELMAGID Taha EGY 160
SILVER FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 140
BRONZE PANASIUK Kostiantyn UKR 137
GOLD CARRA Bruno BRA 172
SILVER CARINAO Jorge CHI 160
BRONZE KOKKO Juhani FIN 150
GOLD LANZER Grzegorz POL 175
SILVER TRYKACZ Marek POL 175
BRONZE BROWN Oliver Francis GBR 155
GOLD WILDING Nathaniel GBR 167
SILVER CATTINI Matteo ITA 150
BRONZE CORONEL Jose David ARG 145
GOLD ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 200
SILVER SZYMECZEK Piotr POL 168
BRONZE KAUPPILA Harri FIN 168
GOLD MATHANA Metwaly EGY 207
SILVER DA SILVA Evanio BRA 206
BRONZE BABAJANOV Nurlan AZE 186
GOLD ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee MGL 221
SILVER AL-ALI Thaer IRQ 210
BRONZE DAVLATOV Nuriddin UZB 187
GOLD HUSEYNOV Elshan AZE 225
SILVER MILENKOVIC Petar SRB 220
BRONZE CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX 220
GOLD SAS Sandor HUN 205
SILVER RAEIALBOOM Walid Abdulrahman UAE 177
BRONZE KAMZIK Marek SVK 176

Senior - Men's Up to 88.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 97.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 107.00kg

Senior - Men's Over 107.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 80.00kg

MEDALLIST SENIOR

Senior - Men's Up to 49.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 54.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 59.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 65.00kg

Senior - Men's Up to 72.00kg



2017-05-07 @ 13:34:45

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

MEDALLIST SENIOR

GOLD KOZDRYK justina POL 94
SILVER GUERIOUA Samira ALG 85
BRONZE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide BRA 75
GOLD ZABALA OLLERO Loida ESP 96
SILVER KUZIEVA Ruza UZB 89
BRONZE CERERO GABRIEL Laura MEX 82
GOLD CAMPOS Camila CHI 92
SILVER VARDANYAN Greta ARM 85
BRONZE SILVA SOUZA Rene Belcassia BRA 79
GOLD PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia MEX 122
SILVER D´ANDREA Mariana BRA 107
BRONZE SAIDI Naima ALG 75
GOLD ABDELAZIZ Gihan EGY 110
SILVER SANTOS Terezinha BRA 94
BRONZE PUZIAK PRZYWECKA Paulina POL 88
GOLD ABOUGHARBYA Rehab EGY 115
SILVER MARINENKOVA Larisa MDA 88
BRONZE JANKOWSKA Beata POL 83

Senior - Women's Up to 79.00kg (minus 1) GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 93
GOLD ALI Nadia EGY 117
SILVER ALI MORSHEDI Rania EGY 111
BRONZE MENEZES Marcia Cristina BRA 105
GOLD MAHMOUD Randa EGY 130
SILVER LEE Hyun Jung KOR 111
BRONZE MEDEIROS Tayana BRA 102

Senior - Women's Over 86.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 45.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 50.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 55.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 61.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 67.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 73.00kg

Senior - Women's Up to 86.00kg



2017-05-07 @ 13:35:24

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT
GOLD NEKROTIUK Boryslav UKR 110
SILVER VILLAMARIN Rodrigo ARG 93
BRONZE VARHEGYI Krisztian HUN 75

Junior - Men's Up to 54.00kg (minus 1) GOLD VALCIUKAS Egidijus LTU 115
GOLD SZTANO Gyorgy HUN 120
SILVER ZHARYLGAPOV Akzhol KAZ 117
BRONZE ALBALOUSHI Osama UAE 76

Junior - Men's Up to 97.00kg (MQS) GOLD DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 180
Junior - Women's Up to 61.00kg (MQS) GOLD D´ANDREA Mariana BRA 107
Junior - Women's Up to 73.00kg (MQS) GOLD ARENDSE Britney IRL 73
Junior - Women's Up to 79.00kg (MQS) GOLD SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI 93
Junior - Women's Up to 86.00kg (MQS) GOLD KUMEYKO Alina UKR 100

Junior - Men's Up to 49.00kg

Junior - Men's Up to 59.00kg

MEDALLIST JUNIOR



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 49.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

16 19287 HUN TUNKEL Nandor 19880408 SE 49 kg 46.95 6 145 150 156   156 1

33 9675 ALG BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed 19830309 SE 49 kg 46.90 12 132 135 137   137 2

90 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 19950216 SE 49 kg 45.35 3  110  125 131   131 3

82 19876 BRA DA SILVA TAVARES Gustavo 19930515 SE 49 kg 47.85 4 115 120 126   126 4

40 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 19850319 SE 49 kg 48.55 8 120 125  131    125 5

41 32018 UKR NEKROTIUK Boryslav 20000623 JU 49 kg 47.65 4 103 108 110   110 6

37 28559 KAZ KASMUKHANOV Yernat 19901015 SE 49 kg 47.40 13 100 103  108    103 7

44 21208 ARG VILLAMARIN Rodrigo 19970822 JU 49 kg 47.15 11 87 93  95    93 8

142 19290 HUN VARHEGYI Krisztian 19970520 JU 49 kg 47.75 13 70 75  86    75 9

154 26487 ESP FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Jose Airan 19801230 SE 49 kg 48.60 13 75  78   78    75 10

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 54.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

22 12588 EGY ABDELMAGID Taha 19870608 SE 54 kg 53.40 13 150 155 160   160 1

28 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 19951020 SE 54 kg 52.85 12 125  135  140   140 2

68 32286 UKR PANASIUK Kostiantyn 19910606 SE 54 kg 52.00 2 130 137  140    137 3

134 27850 LTU VALCIUKAS Egidijus 19980304 JU 54 kg 53.80 2 105 115  121    115 4

79 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 19980113 JU 54 kg 50.35 4 100 105 110   110 5

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 59.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

132 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 19890120 SE 59 kg 58.40 4 165 167 172   172 1

74 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 19910218 SE 59 kg 55.70 14 160  165   167    160 2

46 9283 FIN KOKKO Juhani 19860630 SE 59 kg 58.75 12 140 146 150   150 3

140 15944 POL KURIATA Bartosz 19870129 SE 59 kg 58.25 3 132  137   137    132 4

120 20769 AUS NGUYEN Nang 19850210 SE 59 kg 56.95 14 125 130  140    130 5

151 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 19970411 JU 59 kg 56.90 5 110 120  123    120 6

23 23575 KAZ ZHARYLGAPOV Akzhol 19970616 JU 59 kg 58.50 13 112 115 117   117 7

115 32500 ITA AGOSTI Paolo 19910513 SE 59 kg 56.35 17 111 116  120    116 8

107 14729 ARG MELGAR JIMENEZ Pablo Daniel 19861116 SE 59 kg 58.60 14 113  118   121    113 9

31 9305 HUN TOTH Istvan 19560903 SE 59 kg 57.85 14 110  117   120    110 10

70 33548 AZE GANIYEV Sarvar 19830102 SE 59 kg 58.95 5 75 85  100    85 11

133 33026 UAE ALBALOUSHI Osama 20030101 JU 59 kg 56.75 14 68 72 76   76 12

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 65.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

58 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 19860427 SE 65 kg 64.25 11 174 175  181    175 1

45 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 19851006 SE 65 kg 64.85 13 171 175  181    175 2

124 22001 GBR BROWN Oliver Francis 19860324 SE 65 kg 64.60 6 155  159   159    155 3

49 15817 KOR KIM Gyuho 19811027 SE 65 kg 64.70 12 135 145  156    145 4

143 17763 BRA DANTAS Luciano 19810520 SE 65 kg 61.75 4 141  146   155    141 5

83 28590 ITA FORTE Ludovico Giuseppe 19911213 SE 65 kg 63.80 14 131  137   137    131 6

135 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 19930430 SE 65 kg 62.40 15 111 116  125    116 7

137 33466 TPE KAO MingTai 19670623 SE 65 kg 62.90 12 87  93   93    87 8

61 33697 SGP KHIRMERN BIN Mohamad 19700216 SE 65 kg 63.75 17 80 85  90    85 9

47 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 20000422 JU 65 kg 64.20 13  70   70   70   

4 33685 HUN BALOGH Otto 19830716 SE 65 kg 63.55 14  100   100   100   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 72.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

43 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 19921020 SE 72 kg 66.10 13 162 167  170    167 1

136 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 19840717 SE 72 kg 68.00 16 144  149  150   150 2

48 14722 ARG CORONEL Jose David 19861215 SE 72 kg 70.35 14 137 141 145   145 3

146 9522 POL LIS Artur 19850912 SE 72 kg 71.45 9 145  150   150    145 4

152 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 19820904 SE 72 kg 69.65 17  140   140  140   140 5

130 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 19990205 JU 72 kg 71.40 18 125 137  141    137 6

55 33659 ITA MANCA Alessio 19730310 SE 72 kg 70.60 13  132  132  152    132 7

10 33347 GBR STEPHENS Nathan 19880411 SE 72 kg 69.15 17 120  125   125    120 8

35 33467 TPE LIOU JianNan 19820113 SE 72 kg 70.40 16 85 90 95   95 9

139 30101 TPE YEN PengHsiu 19720619 SE 72 kg 70.30 13  70  70  75    70 10

118 33582 HUN JANCSO Tamas 19850219 SE 72 kg 70.95 15  95   95   95   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 80.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

102 9421 EGY ELELFAT Mohamed 19790625 SE 80 kg 78.75 13 190 200  210    200 1

122 9528 POL SZYMECZEK Piotr 19740508 SE 80 kg 78.45 13 160 168  171    168 2

95 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 19790331 SE 80 kg 79.50 13 160 168  171    168 3

85 9484 AUS SKINNER Leigh Bruce 19640807 SE 80 kg 79.20 14 140  150   160    140 4

98 16434 TPE TENG HoCheng 19811119 SE 80 kg 78.35 15 128 133 138   138 5

128 33588 HUN STADLER Tamas 19920916 SE 80 kg 75.95 17  128   128  128   128 6

119 23518 AZE BABAJANOV Ali 19960107 SE 80 kg 77.45 16 125  136   140    125 7

114 9483 AUS TESORIERO Paul 19870218 SE 80 kg 74.45 15  135   137   140   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 88.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

91 9419 EGY MATHANA Metwaly 19741130 SE 88 kg 86.50 15 190 206 207   207 1

11 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 19840902 SE 88 kg 81.60 13  195  195 206   206 2

88 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 19920411 SE 88 kg 86.90 14 173 180 186   186 3

19 9284 FIN PIIPPONEN Janne 19790930 SE 88 kg 87.60 12  180  180 186   186 4

93 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 19891213 SE 88 kg 83.75 14 164 168 170   170 5

32 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 19931015 SE 88 kg 85.85 12 158 163 168   168 6

87 19587 UZB UMIRZAKOV Farhod 19960516 SE 88 kg 81.15 16  160  164  173    164 7

125 20768 AUS WRIGHT Benjamin 19870423 SE 88 kg 87.15 17 147 152 155   155 8

24 21209 ARG GARECA Lucas Ezequiel 19950605 SE 88 kg 87.20 14 153  155   156    153 9

99 11339 SVK LECHAN Ladislav 19591018 SE 88 kg 86.60 14 120 125  130    125 10

38 22246 HUN BOLGARFALVI Bela 19430422 SE 88 kg 87.30 15 90 100  105    100 11

71 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAM Sedric Roussel 19860219 SE 88 kg 84.70 15  173   173   180   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 97.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

78 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 19850824 SE 97 kg 96.10 14 210 215 221   221 1

27 9551 IRQ ALALI Thaer 19760103 SE 97 kg 94.75 15 195 210  216    210 2

8 24301 UZB DAVLATOV Nuriddin 19890219 SE 97 kg 96.30 19 180 187  194    187 3

77 17707 KAZ GRIDASSOV Oleg 19800814 SE 97 kg 92.15 15 173 177 182   182 4

94 16599 CHI FELIU Frank 19811223 SE 97 kg 96.55 16 174 181  188    181 5

106 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 19970527 JU 97 kg 96.50 18  180  180  190    180 6

73 9622 UAE BIN FARHAN Abdulla Ismail 19920922 SE 97 kg 95.50 16 165 170 172   172 7

127 27494 UZB ABDUSATTAROV Doston 19951113 SE 97 kg 88.70 12  150  150  160    150 8

131 16928 SVK BENC Jozef 19720801 SE 97 kg 93.55 15 135 140 145   145 9

126 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 19590217 SE 97 kg 96.20 20 145  155   157    145 10

14 9302 SVK KUBOSI Jan 19700105 SE 97 kg 95.90 15 130 138  145    138 11

 

New Records

97 kg   180 kg DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Up to 107.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

145 9497 AZE HUSEYNOV Elshan 19771121 SE 107 kg 102.25 14 215 225  231    225 1

17 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 19841025 SE 107 kg 97.55 18 210 220     220 2

39 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus 19840824 SE 107 kg 101.10 17  220  220  230    220 3

3 21591 UZB ABDURASULOV Navrubek 19920402 SE 107 kg 99.65 18  185  185 193   193 4

34 29447 POL SALWA Michal 19880824 SE 107 kg 101.65 15 166 171 180   180 5

75 9667 KOR JUNG Sung Yun 19831119 SE 107 kg 97.45 13 170  178   179    170 6

42 20778 CHI AGUIRRE Cristian 19731122 SE 107 kg 100.30 18 163 170  174    170 7

51 21546 CHI MATAMALA Marcos 19861111 SE 107 kg 106.15 14 163  166  166   166 8

9 26486 ESP CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto 19740309 SE 107 kg 103.75 17  140  145  151    145 9

56 26479 ESP FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ David 19861222 SE 107 kg 102.45 17 140  145   150    140 10

123 14746 HUN GALYASLAKATOS Akos 19820119 SE 107 kg 104.55 14 115 120 125   125 11

104 33589 HUN KLEISZ Gyorgy 19740713 SE 107 kg 104.10 16  110   110     

 

New Records

107 kg   220 kg CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De Jesus MEX AMR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Men's Over 107.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

12 9552 IRQ ALAGEELI Faris 19740520 SE +107 kg 114.05 17 200 215  225    215 1

65 9304 HUN SAS Sandor 19810209 SE +107 kg 122.55 14  205  205  216    205 2

109 9624 UAE RAEIALBOOM Walid Abdulrahman 19860516 SE +107 kg 135.40 17 170 174 177   177 3

62 29267 SVK KAMZIK Marek 19740913 SE +107 kg 125.15 16  168  168 176   176 4

86 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 19830323 SE +107 kg 136.45 16 161  175  176   176 5

121 9303 HUN SZAVAI Csaba 19571221 SE +107 kg 121.60 14 150 160 170   170 6

57 32525 GBR GAFFNEY Sean 19710422 SE +107 kg 113.00 17 165  173   173    165 7

60 2446 AUS LARIONOW Nicholas 19800628 SE +107 kg 123.50 15 125 130  140    130 8

101 33608 ESP RAGO RAGO Pablo Alberto 19710918 SE +107 kg 121.95 18 100  110   110    100 9

144 16263 BRA PORTEIRO Christian Divino 19771020 SE +107 kg 124.55 13  185   185   185   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 49.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

41 32018 UKR NEKROTIUK Boryslav 20000623 JU 49 kg 47.65 4 103 108 110   110 1

44 21208 ARG VILLAMARIN Rodrigo 19970822 JU 49 kg 47.15 11 87 93  95    93 2

142 19290 HUN VARHEGYI Krisztian 19970520 JU 49 kg 47.75 13 70 75  86    75 3

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 54.00kg (minus 1)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

134 27850 LTU VALCIUKAS Egidijus 19980304 JU 54 kg 53.80 2 105 115  121    115 1

79 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 19980113 JU 54 kg 50.35 4 100 105 110   110 2

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 59.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

151 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 19970411 JU 59 kg 56.90 5 110 120  123    120 1

23 23575 KAZ ZHARYLGAPOV Akzhol 19970616 JU 59 kg 58.50 13 112 115 117   117 2

133 33026 UAE ALBALOUSHI Osama 20030101 JU 59 kg 56.75 14 68 72 76   76 3

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 65.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

47 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 20000422 JU 65 kg 64.20 13  70   70   70   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 72.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

130 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 19990205 JU 72 kg 71.40 18 125 137  141    137 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Men's Up to 97.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

106 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 19970527 JU 97 kg 96.50 18  180  180  190    180 1

 

New Records

97 kg   180 kg DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 41.00kg (minus 1)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

67 23398 ALG LAMIA Adra 19860805 SE 41 kg 40.25 12 55  58   58    55 1

96 3769 HUN ENGELHARDT Katalin 19710317 SE 41 kg 40.65 11  47   47   50   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 45.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

13 9525 POL KOZDRYK justina 19800304 SE 45 kg 43.85 2 87 91 94   94 1

129 11440 ALG GUERIOUA Samira 19840313 SE 45 kg 43.30 12 85  90   90    85 2

80 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Maria Luzineide 19740503 SE 45 kg 44.35 10 70  75  75   75 3

36 33581 HUN KOSELAK Renata 19870826 SE 45 kg 44.10 4  40   40  40   40 4

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 50.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

5 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 19870405 SE 50 kg 48.85 12  95  95 96   96 1

113 19585 UZB KUZIEVA Ruza 19940312 SE 50 kg 49.80 11 89  96   97    89 2

69 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 19670818 SE 50 kg 46.40 8 78 82  86    82 3

89 27069 ARG RODRIGUEZ Karen 19950308 SE 50 kg 49.30 12  55   57   57   

117 33585 HUN MOLNAR Nikoletta 19910304 SE 50 kg 47.30 13  38   40   40   

66 32042 BLR KRYCHKO Hanna 19960706 SE 50 kg 46.65 12  55   55   55   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 55.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

72 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 19950223 SE 55 kg 54.45 13 90  92  92   92 1

84 17139 ARM VARDANYAN Greta 19860220 SE 55 kg 54.80 14 85  91   91    85 2

21 18862 BRA SILVA SOUZA Rene Belcassia 19890512 SE 55 kg 53.65 12 73 79  85    79 3

92 33117 KOR JEONG Youn Shil 19740517 SE 55 kg 54.45 9  60  60 66   66 4

26 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 19790928 SE 55 kg 52.85 12 56  60  62   62 5

1 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 19880617 SE 55 kg 52.30 13 61  65   65    61 6

52 23803 KOR KIM Hyun Suk 19960229 SE 55 kg 51.30 12 50  60   60    50 7

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 61.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

153 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 19730710 SE 61 kg 57.00 9 116 122  126    122 1

15 26783 BRA D´ANDREA Mariana 19980212 JU 61 kg 59.25 2 98 103 107   107 2

147 23412 ALG SAIDI Naima 19800921 SE 61 kg 59.25 13 75  78   80    75 3

150 33183 KOR HWANG Yuseon 19960803 SE 61 kg 59.95 11 50 57 62   62 4

103 26349 AZE VALIYEVA Bikakhanim 19870716 SE 61 kg 57.15 9  58  58  65    58 5

138 32816 AUS MANNS Janel 19660528 SE 61 kg 58.45 12  52  52  55    52 6

100 4483 HUN RACZKO Gitta 19751207 SE 61 kg 59.75 13 29  33   37    29 7

 

New Records

61 kg   98 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

61 kg   103 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

61 kg   107 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 67.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

6 9432 EGY ABDELAZIZ Gihan 19741029 SE 67 kg 61.95 10 100 105 110   110 1

64 9582 BRA SANTOS Terezinha 19711102 SE 67 kg 63.45 12 85 88 94   94 2

108 9517 POL PUZIAK PRZYWECKA Paulina 19911005 SE 67 kg 61.60 10 85 88  94    88 3

20 32523 GBR PEARCE Nerys 19811013 SE 67 kg 66.55 13 63  67   67    63 4

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 73.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

30 33321 EGY ABOUGHARBYA Rehab 19771129 SE 73 kg 69.10 11 105 110 115   115 1

141 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 19690307 SE 73 kg 71.70 15  83  83 88   88 2

7 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 19910208 SE 73 kg 69.40 7 80 83  87    83 3

25 17739 BRA DE SOUSA Amanda 19910909 SE 73 kg 70.90 13 81  87   87    81 4

2 33686 ALG MOHAMMED MERAR Nacera 19860210 SE 73 kg 69.25 13 75 80  87    80 5

81 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 19991217 JU 73 kg 71.20 13 70 73  77    73 6

111 33116 KOR YANG Eun Mi 19950420 SE 73 kg 71.80 11 70  78   84    70 7

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 79.00kg (minus 1)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

18 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 19990908 JU 79 kg 77.90 14 90  93  93   93 1

59 33586 HUN NEBEHAJ Barbara 19750815 SE 79 kg 76.00 14 35  40   45    35 2

 

New Records

79 kg   90 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JAMR  JWR

79 kg   93 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Up to 86.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

29 17371 EGY ALI Nadia 19740727 SE 86 kg 83.15 8 110 117  120    117 1

148 9429 EGY ALI MORSHEDI Rania 19800120 SE 86 kg 83.90 12 105 110 111   111 2

116 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 19670930 SE 86 kg 84.55 11  105  105  111    105 3

149 15269 UKR KUMEYKO Alina 19970727 JU 86 kg 82.55 16 90 95 100   100 4

54 9669 ALG BELARBI Nacera 19661125 SE 86 kg 81.75 12 80  85  85   85 5

 

New Records

86 kg   90 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

86 kg   95 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

86 kg   100 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Senior  Women's Over 86.00kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

53 9430 EGY MAHMOUD Randa 19870820 SE +86 kg 93.85 12 115 120 130   130 1

50 9665 KOR LEE Hyun Jung 19860504 SE +86 kg 99.70 12  107  107 111   111 2

76 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 19930314 SE +86 kg 88.30 12 85 102  107    102 3

105 30648 ALG BACHIR Zahra 19840610 SE +86 kg 93.65 13 85 90  94    90 4

110 2587 ALG MEDJMEDJ Nadia 19740320 SE +86 kg 89.35 15 85  90   93    85 5

112 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 19661007 SE +86 kg 108.20 12  111   111   111   

63 33587 HUN CSILLAG Edina 19701201 SE +86 kg 102.30 15  40   40   40   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Women's Up to 61.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

15 26783 BRA D´ANDREA Mariana 19980212 JU 61 kg 59.25 2 98 103 107   107 1

 

New Records

61 kg   98 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

61 kg   103 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

61 kg   107 kg D´ANDREA Mariana BRA JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Women's Up to 73.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

81 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 19991217 JU 73 kg 71.20 13 70 73  77    73 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Women's Up to 79.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

18 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra 19990908 JU 79 kg 77.90 14 90  93  93   93 1

 

New Records

79 kg   90 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JAMR  JWR

79 kg   93 kg SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion Alejandra CHI JAMR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup 
Eger (HUN) 

04  07 may 2017

Junior  Women's Up to 86.00kg (MQS)

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

149 15269 UKR KUMEYKO Alina 19970727 JU 86 kg 82.55 16 90 95 100   100 1

 

New Records

86 kg   90 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

86 kg   95 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

86 kg   100 kg KUMEYKO Alina UKR JEUR  JWR

 

 

 

 



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 49 kg & up to 54 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

142 19290 HUN VARHEGYI Krisztian 1997-05-20 JU -49 kg 47.75 B 13 70 75 86 75

154 26487 ESP FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZJose Airan 1980-12-30 SE -49 kg 48.60 B 13 75 78 78 75

44 21208 ARG VILLAMARIN Rodrigo 1997-08-22 JU -49 kg 47.15 B 11 87 93 95 93

37 28559 KAZ KASMUKHANOV Yernat 1990-10-15 SE -49 kg 47.40 B 13 100 103 108 103

41 32018 UKR NEKROTIUK Boryslav 2000-06-23 JU -49 kg 47.65 B 6 103 108 110 110

90 33108 AZE MAMMADOV Parvin 1995-02-16 SE -49 kg 45.35 A 3 110 125 131 131

82 19876 BRA DA SILVA TAVARESGustavo 1993-05-15 SE -49 kg 47.85 A 4 115 120 126 126

40 9533 POL SZYMANSKI Slawomir 1985-03-19 SE -49 kg 48.55 A 12 120 125 131 125

33 9675 ALG BEYOUR Hadj Ahmed 1983-03-09 SE -49 kg 46.90 A 12 132 135 137 137

16 19287 HUN TUNKEL Nador 1988-04-08 SE -49 kg 46.95 A 6 145 150 156 156

79 32019 UKR ROZHKO Vasyl 1998-01-13 JU -54 kg 50.35 B 12 100 105 110 110

134 27850 LTU VALCIUKAS Egidijus 1998-03-04 JU -54 kg 53.80 B 4 105 115 121 115

68 32286 UKR PANASIUK Kostiantyn 1991-06-06 SE -54 kg 52.00 A 6 130 137 140 137

28 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 1995-10-20 SE -54 kg 52.85 A 12 125 135 140 140

22 12588 EGY ABDELMAGID Taha 1987-06-08 SE -54 kg 53.40 A 13 150 155 160 160

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  ZUTTERMAN Thierry - BEL  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 49 kg & up to 54 kg

Side Referee 1  LAINE Jari - FIN  

Side Referee 2  AL-JANABI Mezher - IRQ  

Printed on 2017-05-04 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 2/2



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

133 33026 UAE ALBALOUSHI Osama 2003-01-01 JU -59 kg 56.75 B 14 68 72 76 76

70 33548 AZE GANIYEV Sarvar 1983-01-02 SE -59 kg 58.95 B 5 75 85 100 85

31 9305 HUN TOTH Istvan 1956-09-03 SE -59 kg 57.85 B 14 110 117 120 110

107 14729 ARG MELGAR JIMENEZ Pablo Daniel 1986-11-16 SE -59 kg 58.60 B 14 113 118 121 113

151 29488 HUN SZTANO Gyorgy 1997-04-11 JU -59 kg 56.90 B 5 110 120 123 120

115 32500 ITA AGOSTI Paolo 1991-05-13 SE -59 kg 56.35 B 17 111 116 120 116

23 23575 KAZ ZHARYLGAPOV Akzhol 1997-06-16 JU -59 kg 58.50 A 13 112 115 117 117

120 20769 AUS NGUYEN Nang 1985-02-10 SE -59 kg 56.95 A 14 125 130 140 130

140 15944 POL KURIATA Bartosz 1987-01-29 SE -59 kg 58.25 A 5 132 137 137 132

46 9283 FIN KOKKO Juhani 1986-06-30 SE -59 kg 58.75 A 12 140 146 150 150

74 16556 CHI CARINAO Jorge 1991-02-18 SE -59 kg 55.70 A 14 160 165 167 160

132 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 1989-01-20 SE -59 kg 58.40 A 5 165 167 172 172

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  LAINE Jari - FIN  

Side Referee 1  SHEARD John - GBR  

Side Referee 2  LASHEHAB Fahti - LBA  

Printed on 2017-05-04 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

47 29489 HUN SIMON Daniel 2000-04-22 JU -65 kg 64.20 B 13 70 70 70

61 33697 SGP KHIRMERN BIN Mohamad 1970-02-16 SE -65 kg 63.75 B 17 80 85 90 85

137 33466 TPE KAO Ming-Tai 1967-06-23 SE -65 kg 62.90 B 12 87 93 93 87

4 33685 HUN BALOGH Otto 1983-07-16 SE -65 kg 63.55 B 14 100 100 100

135 33660 ITA COLANTUONI Giuseppe 1993-04-30 SE -65 kg 62.40 B 15 111 116 125 116

83 28590 ITA FORTE Ludovico Giuseppe1991-12-13 SE -65 kg 63.80 A 14 131 137 137 131

49 15817 KOR KIM Gyuho 1981-10-27 SE -65 kg 64.70 A 12 135 145 156 145

143 17763 BRA DANTAS Luciano 1981-05-20 SE -65 kg 61.75 A 4 141 146 155 141

124 22001 GBR BROWN Oliver Francis 1986-03-24 SE -65 kg 64.60 A 6 155 159 159 155

45 9518 POL TRYKACZ Marek 1985-10-06 SE -65 kg 64.85 A 13 171 175 181 175

58 9520 POL LANZER Grzegorz 1986-04-27 SE -65 kg 64.25 A 12 174 175 181 175

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  ALQUERSH Mohammed - YEM  

Side Referee 1  SHEARD John - GBR  

Side Referee 2  ARAKA Illiana - GRE  

Printed on 2017-05-05 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

139 30101 TPE YEN Peng-Hsiu 1972-06-19 SE -72 kg 70.30 B 13 70 70 75 70

35 33467 TPE LIOU Jian-Nan 1982-01-13 SE -72 kg 70.40 B 16 85 90 95 95

118 33582 HUN JANCSO Tamas 1985-02-19 SE -72 kg 70.95 B 15 95 95 95

10 33347 GBR STEPHENS Nathan 1988-04-11 SE -72 kg 69.15 B 17 120 125 125 120

130 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 JU -72 kg 71.40 B 18 125 137 141 137

55 33659 ITA MANCA Alessio 1973-03-10 SE -72 kg 70.60 A 13 132 132 152 132

48 14722 ARG CORONEL Jose David 1986-12-15 SE -72 kg 70.35 A 14 137 141 145 145

152 32827 LAT PETKEVICS Aleksejs 1982-09-04 SE -72 kg 69.65 A 17 140 140 140 140

136 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -72 kg 68.00 A 16 144 149 150 150

146 9522 POL LIS Artur 1985-09-12 SE -72 kg 71.45 A 15 145 150 150 145

43 9338 GBR WILDING Nathaniel 1992-10-20 SE -72 kg 66.10 A 13 162 167 170 167

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  ANAN Riduan - MAS  

Side Referee 1  ALHAMMADI Ahmed - UAE  

Side Referee 2  HORVATH Andrea - HUN  

Printed on 2017-05-05 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

119 23518 AZE BABAJANOV Ali 1996-01-07 SE -80 kg 77.45 A 16 125 136 140 125

128 33588 HUN STADLER Tamas 1992-09-16 SE -80 kg 75.95 A 17 128 128 128 128

98 16434 TPE TENG Ho-Cheng 1981-11-19 SE -80 kg 78.35 A 15 128 133 138 138

114 9483 AUS TESORIERO Paul 1987-02-18 SE -80 kg 74.45 A 15 135 137 140

85 9484 AUS SKINNER Leigh Bruce 1964-08-07 SE -80 kg 79.20 A 14 140 150 160 140

95 9282 FIN KAUPPILA Harri 1979-03-31 SE -80 kg 79.50 A 13 160 168 171 168

122 9528 POL SZYMECZEK Piotr 1974-05-08 SE -80 kg 78.45 A 13 160 168 171 168

102 9421 EGY ELELFAT Mohamed 1979-06-25 SE -80 kg 78.75 A 13 190 200 210 200

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  SHEARD John - GBR  

Side Referee 1  ALHAMMADI Ahmed - UAE  

Side Referee 2  GYERKO Zita - HUN  

Printed on 2017-05-06 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

38 22246 HUN BOLGARFALVI Bela 1943-04-22 SE -88 kg 87.30 B 15 90 100 105 100

99 11339 SVK LECHAN Ladislav 1959-10-18 SE -88 kg 86.60 B 14 120 125 130 125

125 20768 AUS WRIGHT Benjamin 1987-04-23 SE -88 kg 87.15 B 17 147 152 155 155

24 21209 ARG GARECA Lucas Ezequiel 1995-06-05 SE -88 kg 87.20 B 14 153 155 156 153

32 29446 POL MAJEWSKI Tomasz 1993-10-15 SE -88 kg 85.85 B 12 158 163 168 168

87 19587 UZB UMIRZAKOV Farhod 1996-05-16 SE -88 kg 81.15 B 16 160 164 173 164

93 17532 UAE SHANBIH Adel 1989-12-13 SE -88 kg 83.75 A 14 164 168 170 170

88 33085 AZE BABAJANOV Nurlan 1992-04-11 SE -88 kg 86.90 A 14 173 180 186 186

71 32766 HUN WATCHOU KOUOKAMSedric Roussel 1986-02-19 SE -88 kg 84.70 A 15 173 173 180

19 9284 FIN PIIPPONEN Janne 1979-09-30 SE -88 kg 87.60 A 13 180 180 186 186

91 9419 EGY MATHANA Metwaly 1974-11-30 SE -88 kg 86.50 A 15 190 206 207 207

11 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 1984-09-02 SE -88 kg 81.60 A 13 195 195 206 206

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  AL-JANABI Mezher - IRQ  

Side Referee 1  ANAN Riduan - MAS  

Side Referee 2  ZUTTERMAN Thierry - BEL  

Printed on 2017-05-06 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 1/1



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

14 9302 SVK KUBOSI Jan 1970-01-05 SE -97 kg 95.90 B 15 130 138 145 138

131 16928 SVK BENC Jozef 1972-08-01 SE -97 kg 93.55 B 15 135 140 145 145

126 28101 SGP VANEN Kalai 1959-02-17 SE -97 kg 96.20 B 20 145 155 157 145

127 27494 UZB ABDUSATTAROV Doston 1995-11-13 SE -97 kg 88.70 B 12 150 150 160 150

73 9622 UAE BIN FARHAN Abdulla Ismail 1992-09-22 SE -97 kg 95.50 B 16 165 170 172 172

77 17707 KAZ GRIDASSOV Oleg 1980-08-14 SE -97 kg 92.15 A 15 173 177 182 182

94 16599 CHI FELIU Frank 1981-12-23 SE -97 kg 96.55 A 16 174 181 188 181

106 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 1997-05-27 JU -97 kg 96.50 A 18 180 180 190 180

8 24301 UZB DAVLATOV Nuriddin 1989-02-19 SE -97 kg 96.30 A 14 180 187 194 187

27 9551 IRQ AL-ALI Thaer 1976-01-03 SE -97 kg 94.75 A 15 195 210 216 210

78 14163 MGL ENKHBAYAR Sodnompiljee 1985-08-24 SE -97 kg 96.10 A 14 210 215 221 221

New Records

-97 kg  180 kg  DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA  JAMR  JWR

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  LASHEHAB Fahti - LBA  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 97 kg

Side Referee 1  LAINE Jari - FIN  

Side Referee 2  SHEARD John - GBR  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

104 33589 HUN KLEISZ Gyorgy 1974-07-13 SE -107 kg 104.10 B 16 110 110

123 14746 HUN GALYAS-LAKATOSAkos 1982-01-19 SE -107 kg 104.55 B 14 115 120 125 125

56 26479 ESP FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZDavid 1986-12-22 SE -107 kg 102.45 B 17 140 145 150 140

9 26486 ESP CORREA CORREA Carlos Augusto 1974-03-09 SE -107 kg 103.75 B 17 140 145 151 145

42 20778 CHI AGUIRRE Cristian 1973-11-22 SE -107 kg 100.30 B 18 163 170 174 170

51 21546 CHI MATAMALA Marcos 1986-11-11 SE -107 kg 106.15 B 14 163 166 166 166

75 9667 KOR JUNG Sung Yun 1983-11-19 SE -107 kg 97.45 A 13 170 178 179 170

34 29447 POL SALWA Michal 1988-08-24 SE -107 kg 101.65 A 15 166 171 180 180

3 21591 UZB ABDURASULOV Navrubek 1992-04-02 SE -107 kg 99.65 A 18 185 185 193 193

39 9471 MEX CASTILLO CASTILLOJose De Jesus 1984-08-24 SE -107 kg 101.10 A 17 220 220 230 220

17 16036 SRB MILENKOVIC Petar 1984-10-25 SE -107 kg 97.55 A 18 210 220 220

145 9497 AZE HUSEYNOV Elshan 1977-11-21 SE -107 kg 102.25 A 14 215 225 231 225

New Records

-107 kg  220 kg  CASTILLO CASTILLO Jose De JesusMEX  AMR

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Up to 107 kg

Head Referee  LASHEHAB Fahti - LBA  

Side Referee 1  LAINE Jari - FIN  

Side Referee 2  PARUKH Olesya - RUS  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

101 33608 ESP RAGO RAGO Pablo Alberto 1971-09-18 SE +107 kg 121.95 B 18 100 110 110 100

60 2446 AUS LARIONOW Nicholas 1980-06-28 SE +107 kg 123.50 B 15 125 130 140 130

121 9303 HUN SZAVAI Csaba 1957-12-21 SE +107 kg 121.60 B 14 150 160 170 170

86 33107 AZE ASLANOV Shamo 1983-03-23 SE +107 kg 136.45 B 16 161 175 176 176

57 32525 GBR GAFFNEY Sean 1971-04-22 SE +107 kg 113.00 B 17 165 173 173 165

62 29267 SVK KAMZIK Marek 1974-09-13 SE +107 kg 125.15 A 16 168 168 176 176

109 9624 UAE RAEIALBOOM Walid Abdulrahman1986-05-16 SE +107 kg 135.40 A 17 170 174 177 177

144 16263 BRA PORTEIRO Christian Divino 1977-10-20 SE +107 kg 124.55 A 13 185 185 185

12 9552 IRQ AL-AGEELI Faris 1974-05-20 SE +107 kg 114.05 A 17 200 215 225 215

65 9304 HUN SAS Sandor 1981-02-09 SE +107 kg 122.55 A 14 205 205 216 205

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  ALQUERSH Mohammed - YEM  

Side Referee 1  ALHAMMADI Ahmed - UAE  

Side Referee 2  ZUTTERMAN Thierry - BEL  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

96 3769 HUN ENGELHARDT Katalin 1971-03-17 SE -41 kg 40.65 A 11 47 47 50

67 23398 ALG LAMIA Adra 1986-08-05 SE -41 kg 40.25 A 12 55 58 58 55

36 33581 HUN KOSELAK Renata 1987-08-26 SE -45 kg 44.10 A 13 40 40 40 40

80 9577 BRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRAMaria Luzineide 1974-05-03 SE -45 kg 44.35 A 10 70 75 75 75

129 11440 ALG GUERIOUA Samira 1984-03-13 SE -45 kg 43.30 A 12 85 90 90 85

13 9525 POL KOZDRYK justina 1980-03-04 SE -45 kg 43.85 A 2 87 91 94 94

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  ANAN Riduan - MAS  

Side Referee 2  GYERKO Zita - HUN  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

117 33585 HUN MOLNAR Nikoletta 1991-03-04 SE -50 kg 47.30 A 13 38 40 40

89 27069 ARG RODRIGUEZ Karen 1995-03-08 SE -50 kg 49.30 A 12 55 57 57

66 32042 BLR KRYCHKO Hanna 1996-07-06 SE -50 kg 46.65 A 12 55 55 55

69 9476 MEX CERERO GABRIEL Laura 1967-08-18 SE -50 kg 46.40 A 8 78 82 86 82

113 19585 UZB KUZIEVA Ruza 1994-03-12 SE -50 kg 49.80 A 11 89 96 97 89

5 9501 ESP ZABALA OLLERO Loida 1987-04-05 SE -50 kg 48.85 A 12 95 95 96 96

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  ANAN Riduan - MAS  

Side Referee 2  GYERKO Zita - HUN  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

52 23803 KOR KIM Hyun Suk 1996-02-29 SE -55 kg 51.30 A 12 50 60 60 50

26 19291 HUN MEZEI Katalin 1979-09-28 SE -55 kg 52.85 A 12 56 60 62 62

92 33117 KOR JEONG Youn Shil 1974-05-17 SE -55 kg 54.45 A 9 60 60 66 66

1 29331 IRL DORE Nicola 1988-06-17 SE -55 kg 52.30 A 13 61 65 65 61

21 18862 BRA SILVA SOUZA Rene Belcassia 1989-05-12 SE -55 kg 53.65 A 12 73 79 85 79

84 17139 ARM VARDANYAN Greta 1986-02-20 SE -55 kg 54.80 A 14 85 91 91 85

72 22395 CHI CAMPOS Camila 1995-02-23 SE -55 kg 54.45 A 13 90 92 92 92

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  ALQUERSH Mohammed - YEM  

Side Referee 2  PARKER Patricia - GBR  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

100 4483 HUN RACZKO Gitta 1975-12-07 SE -61 kg 59.75 A 13 29 33 37 29

150 33183 KOR HWANG Yuseon 1996-08-03 SE -61 kg 59.95 A 11 50 57 62 62

138 32816 AUS MANNS Janel 1966-05-28 SE -61 kg 58.45 A 12 52 52 55 52

103 26349 AZE VALIYEVA Bikakhanim 1987-07-16 SE -61 kg 57.15 A 9 58 58 65 58

147 23412 ALG SAIDI Naima 1980-09-21 SE -61 kg 59.25 A 13 75 78 80 75

15 26783 BRA DÂ´ANDREA Mariana 1998-02-12 JU -61 kg 59.25 A 2 98 103 107 107

153 9470 MEX PEREZ VAZQUEZ Amalia 1973-07-10 SE -61 kg 57.00 A 9 116 122 126 122

New Records

-61 kg  98 kg  DÂ´ANDREA Mariana BRA  JAMR  JWR

-61 kg  103 kg  DÂ´ANDREA Mariana BRA  JAMR  JWR

-61 kg  107 kg  DÂ´ANDREA Mariana BRA  JAMR  JWR

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  ZUTTERMAN Thierry - BEL  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 61 kg

Side Referee 2  PARUKH Olesya - RUS  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

20 32523 GBR PEARCE Nerys 1981-10-13 SE -67 kg 66.55 A 13 63 67 67 63

64 9582 BRA SANTOS Terezinha 1971-11-02 SE -67 kg 63.45 A 12 85 88 94 94

108 9517 POL PUZIAK PRZYWECKAPaulina 1991-10-05 SE -67 kg 61.60 A 10 85 88 94 88

6 9432 EGY ABDELAZIZ Gihan 1974-10-29 SE -67 kg 61.95 A 10 100 105 110 110

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  LAINE Jari - FIN  

Side Referee 2  AL-JANABI Mezher - IRQ  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

81 32799 IRL ARENDSE Britney 1999-12-17 JU -73 kg 71.20 A 13 70 73 77 73

111 33116 KOR YANG Eun Mi 1995-04-20 SE -73 kg 71.80 A 11 70 78 84 70

2 33686 ALG MOHAMMED MERARNacera 1986-02-10 SE -73 kg 69.25 A 13 75 80 87 80

25 17739 BRA DE SOUSA Amanda 1991-09-09 SE -73 kg 70.90 A 13 81 87 87 81

7 29448 POL JANKOWSKA Beata 1991-02-08 SE -73 kg 69.40 A 12 80 83 87 83

141 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -73 kg 71.70 A 15 83 83 88 88

30 33321 EGY ABOUGHARBYA Rehab 1977-11-29 SE -73 kg 69.10 A 11 105 110 115 115

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  LASHEHAB Fahti - LBA  

Side Referee 2  ALQUERSH Mohammed - YEM  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 79 kg & up to 86 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

59 33586 HUN NEBEHAJ Barbara 1975-08-15 SE -79 kg 76.00 A 14 35 40 45 35

18 29965 CHI SERRANO GUAJARDOMarion Alejandra 1999-09-08 JU -79 kg 77.90 A 14 90 93 93 93

54 9669 ALG BELARBI Nacera 1966-11-25 SE -86 kg 81.75 A 12 80 85 85 85

149 15269 UKR KUMEYKO Alina 1997-07-27 JU -86 kg 82.55 A 16 90 95 100 100

148 9429 EGY ALI MORSHEDI Rania 1980-01-20 SE -86 kg 83.90 A 12 105 110 111 111

116 16253 BRA MENEZES Marcia Cristina 1967-09-30 SE -86 kg 84.55 A 11 105 105 111 105

29 17371 EGY ALI Nadia 1974-07-27 SE -86 kg 83.15 A 8 110 117 120 117

New Records

-79 kg  90 kg  SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion AlejandraCHI  JAMR  JWR

-86 kg  90 kg  KUMEYKO Alina UKR  JEUR  JWR

-86 kg  95 kg  KUMEYKO Alina UKR  JEUR  JWR

-79 kg  93 kg  SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion AlejandraCHI  JAMR  JWR

-86 kg  100 kg  KUMEYKO Alina UKR  JEUR  JWR

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  
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Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Up to 79 kg & up to 86 kg

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher - IRQ  

Side Referee 2  SHEARD John - GBR  

Printed on 2017-05-07 EasyPO - Scoring System Page 2/2



Eger 2017 World Para Powerlifting World Cup
Eger (HUN)

04 - 07 may 2017

Protocol - Women's Over 86 kg

Lot # SDMS NPC Family name Given name DoB Age Class Cat. B.W. Group Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best

63 33587 HUN CSILLAG Edina 1970-12-01 SE +86 kg 102.30 A 15 40 40 40

110 2587 ALG MEDJMEDJ Nadia 1974-03-20 SE +86 kg 89.35 A 15 85 90 93 85

105 30648 ALG BACHIR Zahra 1984-06-10 SE +86 kg 93.65 A 13 85 90 94 90

76 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 1993-03-14 SE +86 kg 88.30 A 12 85 102 107 102

50 9665 KOR LEE Hyun Jung 1986-05-04 SE +86 kg 99.70 A 12 107 107 111 111

112 16960 ISR KATSMAN Polina 1966-10-07 SE +86 kg 108.20 A 12 111 111 111

53 9430 EGY MAHMOUD Randa 1987-08-20 SE +86 kg 93.85 A 12 115 120 130 130

Technical Delegate  SHEARD Joyce - GBR  

Head Referee  MILEA Maria - ROU  

Side Referee 1  AL-JANABI Mezher - IRQ  

Side Referee 2  SHEARD John - GBR  
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